

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 251 OF 2009

VANDANA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARAM SINGH MANHAS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 24/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rakesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr S Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr Tarun Satija, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent is granted four weeks' time for filing counter
affidavit.

List again on 10.9.2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj